LX1995 EVALUATION GUIDE
Microsemi
Integrated Products
11861 Western Avenue, Garden Grove, CA. 92841, 714-898-8121, Fax: 714-893-2570
Page 1Copyright © 2004
Rev. 1.0, 2004-08-13
MINIATURE LED DRIVER
LX1995 EVUALATION KIT

Line
Item
Part Description Part Description Case
Reference
Designators
Qty
1 Capacitor, 10µF, 6.3V, X5R MURATA GRM319R60J106ME01D 1206 C1 1
2 Capacitor, 1.0µF, 50V, X7R MURATA C3216X7R1H105K 1206 C2 1
3 Capacitor, 0.1µF, 50V, X7R MURATA GRM21BR71H104KA01L 0805 C3 1
Line
Item
Part Description Part Description Case
Reference
Designators
Qty
1 Resistor, 100K PANASONIC ERJ-3EKF1003V 0603 R1, R8 2
2 Resistor, 11.3K PANASONIC ERJ-3EKF1132V 0603 R2 1
3 Resistor, 90.9K PANASONIC ERJ-3EKF9092V 0603 R3 1
4 Resistor, 15 PANASONIC ERJ-6ENF15R0V 0805 R4 1
5 Resistor, 9.09K PANASONIC ERJ-3EKF9091V 0603 R5 1